Oct 10 2024 (20:51) India Rail Info 1

Ernakulam Jn. - Mangaluru Jn. Special Fare Special/06155 - Exp - SR
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to BDJ/Vadakara
4h 9m - 240 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction 21:00 0 |1 0 47 SR

(South)
2 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 21:25 21:27 2m |0 |1 19 |68 |14 |SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 22:15 22:17 2m |0 (1 74 34 |3 SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 23:15 23:20 5m |0 |1 107 |77 |29 |SR
5 TIR Tirur 23:55 23:57 2m [0 |1 152 |71 |9 SR
6 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |00:32 00:35 3m |0 |2 193 |82 |4 SR
7 BD) Vadakara 01:09 01:10 im |0 (2 240 (60 |10 |[SR
8 TLY Thalassery 01:32 01:33 m |0 (2 262 |52 |9 SR
9 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 01:57 02:00 3m |0 (2 282 |58 (12 [SR
10 |KGQ |Kasaragod 03:29 03:30 Tm [0 |2 368 |24 |9 SR
11 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 05:30 0 (2 416 |- 8 SR

(Mangalore)

Oct 10 2024 (20:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



